Variation
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela

Nombre Apellido

Italo Ever Garrido Reyes
IGNACIO VASQUEZ
Andres Lara

william utreras
Andres Catrilef

Javier Ortiz Gémez
Damiéan Alejar Torres

Juan pablo  Huentelaf
Victor Nauco
Yonathan Toledo Correa
Francisco Vargas

Diego Roa sanhueza
Victor Zapata

Jhon Contreras
Camilo Santana
Ernan Aguilar

Carlos Asenjo aguayo

Juan andres Ros soto

Cristian Andre Mufoz Echeverria

Esteban
hans
Patricio
Juan Pablo
Alfredo
Alvaro
Noe

Luis
Oscar
Agustin
Daniel
Cristobal
Ignacio
Brayan
Yeison
Jose
Hernan
Angelo
Esteban
Franco

Jimenez
Ketterer
Delgado
Ferreira

Vera

Alarcén valerio
Foitzick
Riquelme
Manriquez

Gonzalez Ramirez

Perez
Vargas
Yahez
Pefa
Venegas
Brafa
Sanchez
Caceres
Manquian
Solis

Seat Number

375
50
802
35
247
5
671
146
669
6
177
52
86
-
961
30
151
611
771
14

95
55

19
615

312
231
570
17
417
317
94
53
589
250
23
867



